
Mathematics

Enrolled
NT 

Approved
NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Reading

Enrolled
NT 

Approved
NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Nathan Bishop Middle School

Beginning of Grade 6

Nathan Bishop Middle School

Beginning of Grade 6

239

239

239

239

4

4

1

1

1

1

3

3

234

234

235

235

15

15

29

29

6

6

12

12

88

88

47

47

38

38

20

20

54

54

51

51

23

23

22

22

77

77

108

108

33

33

46

46

637

635

School: Nathan Bishop Middle School
District: Providence
State: Rhode Island
Code: 28-28143

Fall 2009 NECAP Tests

School Summary
2009-2010 Students

Level 4 = Profi cient with Distinction; Level 3 = Profi cient; Level 2 = Partially Profi cient; Level 1 = Substantially Below Profi cient

Writing

Enrolled
NT 

Approved
NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %


