

## Fall 2009 NECAP Tests School Summary 2009-2010 Students

**School:** Nathan Bishop Middle School

**District:** Providence **State:** Rhode Island **Code:** 28-28143

Reading	Enrolled	NT Approved	NT Other	Tested N	Achievement Level									
	N	N			Level 4		Level 3		Level 2		Level 1		Mean	
	N				N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	Scaled Score	
Nathan Bishop Middle School	239	4	1	234	15	6	88	38	54	23	77	33		
Beginning of Grade 6	239	4	1	234	15	6	88	38	54	23	77	33	637	

	Enrolled	NT Approved	NT Other	Tested N	Achievement Level									
Mathematics	N	N			Level 4		Level 3		Level 2		Level 1		Mean	
					N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	Scaled Score	
Nathan Bishop Middle School	239	1	3	235	29	12	47	20	51	22	108	46		
Beginning of Grade 6	239	1	3	235	29	12	47	20	51	22	108	46	635	

	Enrolled	NT Approved	NT Other	Tested	Achievement Level									
Writing	N	N	N	N	Level 4		Level 3		Level 2		Level 1		Mean	
<b>_</b>					N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	Mean Scaled Score	